ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, MER 2 : EPSV - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 302 Rainhill High School, Prescot
2 256 St Edward's College, Liverpool
3 248 Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
4 195 Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
5 119 Maricourt Catholic High School, Liverpool
6 107 Holy Family, Thornton
7 2 Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 304 Greenbank High, Southport
2 289 Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
3 262 Rainhill High School, Prescot
4 233 Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
5 228 St Edward's College, Liverpool
6 203 Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
7 116 Holy Family, Thornton

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
326
281
240
232
231
154

O Ul WN -

St Edward's College, Liverpool

Rainhill High School, Prescot

Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
Maricourt Catholic High School, Liverpool
Holy Family, Thornton

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
321
316
303
299
192
171
100

N oo bk W e

School

Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
Rainhill High School, Prescot

St Edward's College, Liverpool

Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
Greenbank High, Southport

Holy Family, Thornton

14/05/2024 18:28

Page 1 of 1



