# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, MER 2 : EPSV - Thursday 9th May 2024

## Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	302	Rainhill High School, Prescot
2	256	St Edward's College, Liverpool
3	248	Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
4	195	Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
5	119	Maricourt Catholic High School, Liverpool
6	107	Holy Family, Thornton
7	2	Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool

### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	304	Greenbank High, Southport
2	289	Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
3	262	Rainhill High School, Prescot
4	233	Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
5	228	St Edward's College, Liverpool
6	203	Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
7	116	Holy Family, Thornton

## Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	326	St Edward's College, Liverpool
2	281	Rainhill High School, Prescot
3	240	Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
4	232	Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
5	231	Maricourt Catholic High School, Liverpool
6	154	Holy Family, Thornton

#### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	321	Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
2	316	Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
3	303	Rainhill High School, Prescot
4	299	St Edward's College, Liverpool
5	192	Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
6	171	Greenbank High, Southport
7	100	Holy Family, Thornton